Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf

Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf

Season Statistics
Team Results
Individual Results
Career statistics

Team roster

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013
at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational 4/8-9/2013
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/13-14/2013
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/11-12/2013
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/22-23/2012
Butler Fall Invitational 10/08-09/2012
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012
Chicago State Cougar Classic 9/17-18/2012
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Season Statistics

Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Season Statistics

“row] Par ] FinishTop] kel

WILLIAMS, Lauren 18 1437 8 1 4 6 +8 79.8 6179 83.5
CALHOON, Emily 18 1482 73 - 8 - 3 5 +11 82.3 53.5 4392 82.1
WOLF, Tiffany 18 1509 76 - 8 1 1 2 +12 83.8 37 3101 83.8
FITZGERALD, Emily 18 1548 76 - 8 - -1 +14 86.0 50.5 4479 88.7
BANOVIC, Elyse 18 1563 81 - 8 - -1 +15 86.8 43.5 3846 88.4
WAMPLER, Jenna 1 89 89 - 1 - - - +17 89.0 1 89 89.0
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 18 5929 305 - 8 2 8 15 +43 329.4

Chicago State Cougar Classic 9/17-18/2012 2 9 15 88 +80 656
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012 2 6 9 59 +111 687
Butler Fall Invitational 10/08-09/2012 2 5 11 66 +69 629
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/22-23/2012 2 9 17 92 +61 629
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/11-12/2013 2 7 10 61 +92 668
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/13-14/2013 2 3 5 33 +116 692
at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 5 10 60 +102 966
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013 3 9 10 50 +138 1002

Team low rounds

305 - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (1st round)

310 - Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (1st round)

319 - Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (2nd round)

319 - at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (3rd round)
323 - at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)
324 - Chicago State Cougar Classic, 9/17-18/2012 (1st round)
324 - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (2nd round)

324 - at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)

9. 329 - Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/11-12/2013 (2nd round)
10. 332 - 2 times

Player low rounds

72 - WILLIAMS, Lauren, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (2nd round)

73 - CALHOON, Emily, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (1st round)

74 - WILLIAMS, Lauren, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (1st round)

75 - WILLIAMS, Lauren, Chicago State Cougar Classic, 9/17-18/2012 (1st round)
75 - WILLIAMS, Lauren, Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/11-12/2013 (2nd round)
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Season Statistics
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WILLIAMS, Lauren, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (3rd round)
WILLIAMS, Lauren, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2013 (2nd round)
CALHOON, Emily, Chicago State Cougar Classic, 9/17-18/2012 (1st round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (1st round)

WILLIAMS, Lauren, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)
WILLIAMS, Lauren, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (2nd round)

FITZGERALD, Emily, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)
CALHOON, Emily, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (1st round)

CALHOON, Emily, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)
WILLIAMS, Lauren, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2013 (3rd round)
WILLIAMS, Lauren, Chicago State Cougar Classic, 9/17-18/2012 (2nd round)
CALHOON, Emily, SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate, 9/24-25/2012 (2nd round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (1st round)

CALHOON, Emily, Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/11-12/2013 (1st round)
WILLIAMS, Lauren, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Chicago State Cougar Classic, 9/17-18/2012 (2nd round)

CALHOON, Emily, Chicago State Cougar Classic, 9/17-18/2012 (2nd round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (2nd round)

CALHOON, Emily, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (2nd round)

FITZGERALD, Emily, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (2nd round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (2nd round)

CALHOON, Emily, Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/11-12/2013 (2nd round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational, 3/13-14/2013 (2nd round)
CALHOON, Emily, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (3rd round)

WOLF, Tiffany, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (3rd round)

WILLIAMS, Lauren, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2013 (1st round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/08-09/2012 (1st round)

FITZGERALD, Emily, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (3rd round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational, 3/13-14/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2013 (1st round)
WILLIAMS, Lauren, SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate, 9/24-25/2012 (2nd round)
CALHOON, Emily, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/22-23/2012 (2nd round)

WILLIAMS, Lauren, Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/11-12/2013 (1st round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)

BANOVIC, Elyse, at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)

CALHOON, Emily, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2013 (2nd round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2013 (3rd round)

10 times
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Team Results

Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Team Results

9/17-18/2012 -- Chicago State Cougar Classic
Harbor Side Golf Course -- East Chicago, lll.
Par 72, 5904 yards -- 15 teams, 88 players

Eastern lllinois 324 332 656 +80 9th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 75 79 154 +10 t-4th
CALHOON, Emily 76 81 157 +13 13th
WOLF, Tiffany 86 80 166 +22 t-43rd
BANOVIC, Elyse 87 98 185 +41 t-81lst

FITZGERALD, Emily 94 92 186 +42 83rd

9/24-25/2012 -- S1U Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate
Sunset Hills Country Club -- Edwardsville, Ill.
Par 72, 6023 yards -- 9 teams, 59 players

Eastern lllinois 349338 687 +111 t-6th
CALHOON, Emily 87 79 166 +22 t-9th
WOLF, Tiffany 88 85 173 +29 t-29th
BANOVIC, Elyse 85 90 175 +31 t-35th
FITZGERALD, Emily# 89 88 177 +33 t-40th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 95 84 179 +35 t-46th
WAMPLER, Jenna 89 wd 89

10/08-09/2012 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Eagle Creek Golf Course -- Indianapolis, Ind.
Par 70, 5951 yards -- 11 teams, 66 players

Eastern lllinois 305324 629 +69 5th
CALHOON, Emily 73 81 154 +14 t-10th
FITZGERALD, Emily 76 81 157 +17 t-17th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 74 85 159 +19 t-26th
BANOVIC, Elyse 82 81 163 +23 t-40th
WOLF, Tiffany 87 81 168 +28 t-48th

10/22-23/2012 -- Dayton Fall Invitational
NCR Country Club -- Dayton, Ohio
Par 71, 7000 yards -- 17 teams, 92 players

Eastern lllinois 310319 629 +61 9th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 77 72 149 +7 t-10th
WOLF, Tiffany 76 77 153 +11 t-17th
CALHOON, Emily 78 84 162 +20 t-53rd

FITZGERALD, Emily 79 86 165 +23 t-68th
BANOVIC, Elyse 85 88 173 +31 86th

3/11-12/2013 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational
Jacksonville Beach Golf Course -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6079 yards -- 10 teams, 61 players

Eastern lllinois 339 329 668 +92 7th
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Team Results

WILLIAMS, Lauren 84 75 159 +15 t-7th

CALHOON, Emily 79 81 160 +16 t-10th
WOLF, Tiffany 88 85 173 +29  36th
FITZGERALD, Emily 88 88 176 +32  4lst
BANOVIC, Elyse 89 89 178 +34 t-43rd

3/13-14/2013 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational
Windsor Parke Golf Course -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6003 yards -- 5 teams, 33 players

Eastern lllinois 344 348 692 +116 3rd
WOLF, Tiffany 83 81 164 +20 5th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 85 88 173 +29 13th
BANOVIC, Elyse 86 90 176 +32 t-18th
CALHOON, Emily 90 89 179 +35 20th

FITZGERALD, Emily 93 92 185 +41 t-25th

4/8-9/2013 -- at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational
Shoal Creek Golf Club -- Kansas City, Mo.
Par 72, 6124 yards -- 10 teams, 60 players

Eastern lllinois 324 323319 966 +102 5th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 79 76 75 230 +14 t-6th
CALHOON, Emily 78 86 81 245 +29 t-26th
FITZGERALD, Emily 88 77 82 247 +31 t-32nd
WOLF, Tiffany 83 88 81 252 +36 t-37th
BANOVIC, Elyse 84 84 85 253 +37 39th

4/21-23/2013 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
Greystone Golf Club -- Dickson, Tenn.
Par 72, 5964 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Eastern lllinois 336 334 332 1002 +138 9th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 81 75 78 234 +18 t-16th
FITZGERALD, Emily 83 88 84 255 +39 37th

CALHOON, Emily 85 84 90 259 +43 t-40th
BANOVIC, Elyse 87 88 85 260 +44 t-43rd
WOLF, Tiffany 88 87 85 260 +44 t-43rd

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Individual Results

Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Individual Results

BANOVIC, Elyse
CALHOON, Emily

EITZGERALD, Emily
WAMPLER, Jenna

WILLIAMS., Lauren
WOLF, Tiffany

BANOVIC, Elyse

Tournament ————————bate)

Chicago State Cougar Classic 9/17-18/2012 2 87-98=185 +41 t-81st/88
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012 2 85-90=175 +31 t-35th/59
Butler Fall Invitational 10/08-09/2012 2 82-81=163 +23  t-40th/66
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/22-23/2012 2 85-88=173 +31 86th/92
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/11-12/2013 2 89-89=178 +34  t-43rd/61
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/13-14/2013 2 86-90=176 +32  t-18th/33
at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 84-84-85=253 +37 39th/60
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013 3 87-88-85=260 +44  t-43rd/50
SEASON TOTALS 18 1563 Avg. 86.8 +15 -

CALHOON, Emily

Tournament " bate()

Chicago State Cougar Classic 9/17-18/2012 2 76-81=157 +13 13th/88
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012 2 87-79=166 +22 t-9th/59
Butler Fall Invitational 10/08-09/2012 2 73-81=154 +14 t-10th/66
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/22-23/2012 2 78-84=162 +20 t-53rd/92
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/11-12/2013 2 79-81=160 +16 t-10th/61
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/13-14/2013 2 90-89=179 +35 20th/33
at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 78-86-81=245 +29  t-26th/60
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013 3 85-84-90=259 +43  t-40th/50
SEASON TOTALS 18 1482 Avg. 82.3 +11 -
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Individual Results

FITZGERALD, Emily

Tournament —————————bate(s)

Chicago State Cougar Classic 9/17-18/2012 2 94-92=186 +42 83rd/88

SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012 2 89-88=177 +33  t-40th/59
Butler Fall Invitational 10/08-09/2012 2 76-81=157 +17  t-17th/66
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/22-23/2012 2 79-86=165 +23  t-68th/92
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/11-12/2013 2 88-88=176 +32 41st/61

Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/13-14/2013 2 93-92=185 +41  t-25th/33
at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 88-77-82=247 +31 t-32nd/60

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013 3 83-88-84=255 +39 37th/50
SEASON TOTALS 18 1548 Avg. 86.0 +14 -

WAMPLER, Jenna

SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012 2 89--4=89 +17
SEASON TOTALS 1 89 Avg. 89.0 +17 -

WILLIAMS, Lauren

Tournament ———————bate)

Chicago State Cougar Classic 9/17-18/2012 2 75-79=154 +10 t-4th/88
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/24-25/2012 2 95-84=179 +35 t-46th/59
Butler Fall Invitational 10/08-09/2012 2 74-85=159 +19 t-26th/66
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/22-23/2012 2 77-72=149 +7  t-10th/92
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/11-12/2013 2 84-75=159 +15 t-7th/61
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/13-14/2013 2 85-88=173 +29 13th/33
at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 79-76-75=230 +14 t-6th/60
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013 3 81-75-78=234 +18 t-16th/50
SEASON TOTALS 18 1437 Avg. 79.8 +8 -

WOLF, Tiffany

Tournament ————————bate)
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Individual Results

Chicago State Cougar Classic

SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate
Butler Fall Invitational

Dayton Fall Invitational

Don Benbow Butler Invitational
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational

at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational

9/17-18/2012

9/24-25/2012

10/08-09/2012

10/22-23/2012

3/11-12/2013

3/13-14/2013

4/8-9/2013

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2013

SEASON TOTALS
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Career statistics

Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Career statistics

= Active players <

Individual Career Statistics (Active Players)

BANOVIC, Elyse

2010-11 13.5 1251 92.7
2011-12 12 1032 81 86.0
2012-13 18 1563 81 86.8
Totals 43.5 3846 81 88.4

CALHOON, Emily

2010-11 17.5 1465 83.7
2011-12 18 1445 77 80.3
2012-13 18 1482 73 82.3
Totals 53.5 4392 73 82.1

FITZGERALD, Emily

2010-11 14.5 1375 94.8
2011-12 18 1556 77 86.4
2012-13 18 1548 76 86.0
Totals 50.5 4479 76 88.7

WAMPLER, Jenna

2012-13 1 89 89 89.0
Totals 1 89 89 89.0

WILLIAMS, Lauren

2009-10 17.5 1505 75 86.0
2010-11 17.5 1510 75 86.3
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Career statistics

2011-12 21 1727 75 82.2
2012-13 18 1437 72 79.8
Totals 74 6179 72 83.5

WOLF, Tiffany

2011-12 19 1592 77 83.8
2012-13 18 1509 76 83.8
Totals 37 3101 76 83.8
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Team roster

Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Team roster

Hometown,/School

BANOVIC, Elyse JR Staunton, (Staunton)

CALHOON, Emily SR Effingham, Ill. (Saint Anthony)
FITZGERALD, Emily JR Kitchener, Ontario (Can.) / Resurrection
WILLIAMS, Lauren SR Hillsboro, I1lI. (Hillsboro)

WOLF, Tiffany SO Mattoon, lll. (Mattoon)
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 9/17-18/2012 -- Chicago State Cougar Classic

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
9/17-18/2012 -- Chicago State Cougar Classic

9/17-18/2012 -- Chicago State Cougar Classic
Harbor Side Golf Course -- East Chicago, lIl.
Par 72, 5904 yards -- 15 teams, 88 players

Eastern lllinois 324 332 656 +80 9th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 75 79 154 +10 t-4th
CALHOON, Emily 76 81 157 +13 13th
WOLF, Tiffany 86 80 166 +22 t-43rd
BANOVIC, Elyse 87 98 185 +41 t-81st

FITZGERALD, Emily 94 92 186 +42 83rd

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 9/24-25/2012 -- SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
9/24-25/72012 -- S1U Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate

9/24-25/2012 -- SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate
Sunset Hills Country Club -- Edwardsville, 1ll.
Par 72, 6023 yards -- 9 teams, 59 players

Eastern lIllinois 349338 687 +111 t-6th
CALHOON, Emily 87 79 166 +22  t-9th
WOLF, Tiffany 88 85 173 +29 t-29th
BANOVIC, Elyse 85 90 175 +31 t-35th
FITZGERALD, Emily# 89 88 177 +33 t-40th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 95 84 179 +35 t-46th
WAMPLER, Jenna 89 wd 89

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/08-09/2012 -- Butler Fall Invitational

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
10/08-09/2012 -- Butler Fall Invitational

10/08-09/2012 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Eagle Creek Golf Course -- Indianapolis, Ind.
Par 70, 5951 yards -- 11 teams, 66 players

Eastern Illinois 305324 629 +69 5th
CALHOON, Emily 73 81 154 +14 t-10th
FITZGERALD, Emily 76 81 157 +17 t-17th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 74 85 159 +19 t-26th
BANOVIC, Elyse 82 81 163 +23 t-40th
WOLF, Tiffany 87 81 168 +28 t-48th

# Indicates individual player

file:/I/F|/golf/13_golf/iwomen/eiuw-03.htm[4/23/2013 6:22:47 PM]



Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/22-23/2012 -- Dayton Fall Invitational

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
10/22-23/72012 -- Dayton Fall Invitational

10/22-23/2012 -- Dayton Fall Invitational
NCR Country Club -- Dayton, Ohio
Par 71, 7000 yards -- 17 teams, 92 players

Eastern lllinois 310319 629 +61 9th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 77 72 149 +7 t-10th
WOLF, Tiffany 76 77 153 +11 t-17th
CALHOON, Emily 78 84 162 +20 t-53rd
FITZGERALD, Emily 79 86 165 +23 t-68th
BANOVIC, Elyse 85 88 173 +31 86th

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 3/11-12/2013 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
3/11-12/72013 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational

3/11-12/2013 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational
Jacksonville Beach Golf Course -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6079 yards -- 10 teams, 61 players

Eastern lllinois 339329 668 +92 7th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 84 75 159 +15 t-7th
CALHOON, Emily 79 81 160 +16 t-10th
WOLF, Tiffany 88 85 173 +29 36th
FITZGERALD, Emily 88 88 176 +32 41st
BANOVIC, Elyse 89 89 178 +34 t-43rd

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern I1linois Panther Women's Golf -- 3/13-14/2013 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
3/13-14/2013 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational

3/13-14/2013 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational
Windsor Parke Golf Course -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6003 yards -- 5 teams, 33 players

Eastern lllinois 344 348 692 +116 3rd
WOLF, Tiffany 83 81 164 +20 5th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 85 88 173 +29 13th
BANOVIC, Elyse 86 90 176  +32 t-18th
CALHOON, Emily 90 89 179 +35 20th

FITZGERALD, Emily 93 92 185  +41 t-25th

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 4/8-9/2013 -- at UMK C Kangaroo Invitational

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
4/8-9/2013 -- at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational

4/8-9/2013 -- at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational
Shoal Creek Golf Club -- Kansas City, Mo.
Par 72, 6124 yards -- 10 teams, 60 players

Eastern lllinois 324 323319 966 +102 5th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 79 76 75 230 +14 t-6th
CALHOON, Emily 78 86 81 245 +29 t-26th
FITZGERALD, Emily 88 77 82 247 +31 t-32nd
WOLF, Tiffany 83 88 81 252 +36 t-37th
BANOVIC, Elyse 84 84 85 253 +37 39th

# Indicates individual player
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Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 4/21-23/2013 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
4/21-23/2013 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

4/21-23/2013 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
Greystone Golf Club -- Dickson, Tenn.
Par 72, 5964 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Eastern lllinois 336 334 332 1002 +138 9th
WILLIAMS, Lauren 81 75 78 234 +18 t-16th
FITZGERALD, Emily 83 88 84 255 +39 37th
CALHOON, Emily 85 84 90 259 +43 t-40th
BANOVIC, Elyse 87 88 85 260 +44  t-43rd
WOLF, Tiffany 88 87 85 260 +44 t-43rd

# Indicates individual player
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	eiuw-04
	Local Disk
	Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/22-23/2012 -- Dayton Fall Invitational


	eiuw-05
	Local Disk
	Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 3/11-12/2013 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational


	eiuw-06
	Local Disk
	Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 3/13-14/2013 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational


	eiuw-07
	Local Disk
	Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 4/8-9/2013 -- at UMKC Kangaroo Invitational


	eiuw-08
	Local Disk
	Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 4/21-23/2013 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship



